
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

876 
925 
914 
915 
198 
910 
919 
896 
917 
977 
904 
993 

Name 

Simone GIOITTA 
Stefano CAREDDU 
Akil HUSSEIN 
Michele GRECI 
Sebastiano SCHITO 
Fabio LIFRIERI 
Luciano D'AQUILA 
Giorgio ZECCHINATI 
Massimo ERRICO 
Riccardo LEONETTI 
Simona PASTRONE 
Ruggero CERIZZA 

Class 

V 
V600 
V1000 
V 
V 
V1000 
V1000 
V 
V1000 
V1000 
V 
V1000 

Laps 

11 
11 
10 

9 
11 
10 

9 
9 

11 
7 
9 

10 

Best Tm 

1:13.234 
1:13.414 
1:13.548 
1:14.619 
1:15.159 
1:15.378 
1:15.501 
1:16.467 
1:16.954 
1:17.629 
1:20.834 
1:22.495 

Diff 

0.180 
0.314 
1.385 
1.925 
2.144 
2.267 
3.233 
3.720 
4.395 
7.600 
9.261 

Gap 

0.180 
0.134 
1.071 
0.540 
0.219 
0.123 
0.966 
0.487 
0.675 
3.205 
1.661 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/06/2021 17:39:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
VELOCI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:22:17 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/06/2021 17:20 


